
Franklin Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D8)

R C & J R Shoemaker
Cally
Rosie
Mina

Stephen L Martin
47
66

Mountain Green Farm
56
33
133
114

5-4 305 20,491 743
5-1 305 22,374 999
4-2 305 21,645 844
8-10 259 19,494 731
3-7 305 16,529 766
7-4 305 19,516 752
5 7 305 21,388 784
4-0 288 16,311 725
3-8 305 18,816 701

• Longer Taper forEasier Flow
• All welded seams which make it water proof and

rodent proof
• Can be installed inside or outsidebuilding
• Most installations can be made without auger.

WILL DELIVER AND INSTALL ANYWHERE
FOR FREE ESTIMATE CALL

STOLTZFUS WELDING
717-345-4854

We Sell, Service & Install
Bucket Elevators, Grain Augers, M-CGrain Dryers,

Distributors, Pipes & Accessories.

JamesBurdette
Co
Lucy

Vaughn L Moore
Maggie

21,044
21,554

14,272
R Cordell, J McKenzie

94
120

20,521
19,111

Robert Mumma
21,487
23,659

Richard Harshman Son
Dot 18,522

20,299Bertha
Roger A Negley

48
Donald L Fahrney

18
34
64
77

17,191

20,911
19,953
19,586
18,635

Kenneth L Caufman
Diane 16,737

Virgil H Crider
43 16,539

Philip & Conrad Hege
17 18,869

We-Kings Holstems
74 18,269

Glenn Brechbill & Son
71 277 20,461

Samuel P Yoder
Lila 305 18,964

Maryland needs dates
of agricultural events

ANNAPOLIS, Md. - The
Maryland Department of
Agriculture agam is seeking
information for its Maryland
Agricultural Calendar which
lists dates, tunes and places
of agricultural shows, field
days, and other activities.

The calendar, compiled
twice yearly, is sent to
newspapers, magazines and
any individual upon request
It is a handy guide for
anyone interested in what’s
doing in Maryland
agriculture.

are asked to supply the
following data- the name of
the event, the sponsoring
organization, the time and
date of the event, the place
where it will be held and the
address and telephone
number of a contact person
connected with the event

Listings should be sent to:
Maryland Department of
Agriculture, Information
Office, Parole Plaza Office
Building, Annapolis, MD.,
21401. Listings can also be
telephonedin by calling: 301-
269-2323.Deadline for submission of

information for the June
edition is May 15th, 1980.

Those submitting listings

Each person or
organization submitting
information will

FAMOUS NECO QUALITY-
SIMPLIFIED DESIGN-
LOW MAINTENANCE...

AND SAFETY!
OVERFLOW CAP provides
relief if spouting plugs

SIMPLE DESIGN MEANS A MINIMUM OF MAINTEI
• ELIMINATES LINE SHAFTING AND BEARINGS

NO CHAIN OR SPROCKETS TO WEAR OUT

TRUSSING —Vi AIRCRAFT CABLE
57 67 Models Double Truss (shown)
42 52 Models Single Truss
27 37 Models No Truss Reqd

LOCATING HOLES

t
6", 8" & 10"

TRANSPORT AUGERS
IN STOCK IN

VARIOUS LENGTHS

&

LOOKING FOR TRANSPORT AUGERS? CALL US NOW!
EXPANDED SPACE
around the gear box
gives plenty of space
for gram to flo v
around and through

&

CENTER DRIVE
SPECIAL GEAR BOX
with double seals and
tapered thrust bearings

HEAVY CROSS-BOLTED
■H \ CONNECTING SHAFTS

\ 6 Units IV4" Dia
\ « Units 11/?I 1/? Dia

. u.viHTING MOUNTED ON
V/j" Diameter tube on 5” Units
2" Diameter tube on 8‘ Units

OVERLAPPED FLIGHTING
Gives stronger and smoother
connections for more capacity

IMPORTANT DESIGN FEATURE
NECO TRANSPORTS are designed to give
four (4) times more tube *ear the
ANTITWJST connecting sleeves and
extension tubes allow the tubes to be
rotated four times 90 apart

(Tube can be rotated either direction)

LOUCKS GRAIN EQUIPMENT, INC.
Our Total Operation is Grain and

Feed Handling Equipment
RD 12 YORK, PA 17406 ★ RADIO DISPATCHED

PH: 717-755-2868 TRUCKS

We’re Small Enough to be Concerned and Large Enough to H

15^

5-10
3 10

4-3
2-6

11-2
4-10

8-9
4-0

7-11

5-
64
6-
6-1

4-10

305
305

305

288
305

305
305

295
305

305

305
305
305
305

304

305

305

305

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 19,1980—D9

MICE applications
available in Maryland
BALTIMORE

preparation for the third
annual Maryland Institute of
Cooperative Education or
MICE as it has been more
popularly labeled, some 300
applications have been
distributed to 4-H agents,
vocational agriculture
teachers and cooperative
youth committees
throughout the state.
Scheduled for June 10-12, the
conferenceagain will be held
at Summit Lake Camp in the
Catoctm Mountains near
Emmittsburg.

The conference was
created in 1978 as an
educational forum for
Maryland high school and
college youth 16 to 21 years
of age. It was designed as a
workshop and idea exchange
center with particular
emphasis on cooperative
theory and operation

challenges which face
farmers and their
cooperatives often take
place. Leadership
development is also stressed
duringthe two-day event.

Each year delegates to
MICE are selected to
represent the state’s
delegation at the American
Institute of Cooperation’s
National Institute of
CooperativeEducation.

Youth delegates to the
Maryland conference will be
selected from written ap-
plications on the basis of
leadership, achievement and
ambition as well as their
interest in cooperatives,
agriculture
agribusiness.

The program provides an
opportunity for the
cooperatives of Maryland
and the Maryland Council of
Farmer Cooperatives to
educate agriculturally
oriented youth on the value
and strong points of the
cooperative way of doing
business. Stimulating
discussions on the present
problems and future

and

Jack M Gay, Farm Credit
Banks, Baltimore, and
chairman of the 1980 MICE
Planning Committee said,
“The 4-H agents, vo-ag
teachers and cooperative
leaders in the state are
asked to make applications
and information available to
outstanding youth interested
in agricultural cooperative
education.” He continued
that youth may also
nominate themselves for
consideration by submitting
an application.

automatically be sent a copy
of the new edition. Others
wanting a copy should
contact MDA at the address
above.

Forms must be submitted
to Chairman Jack Gay
postmarked no later than
May 1, 1980. Additional
applications may be ob-
tained from Robert J.
Belter, Department of
Agricultural and Resource
Economics, University of
Maryland, College Pari,
Maryland 20742.

839
786

727

728
716

758
782

703
800

734

767
702
740
704

704

719

741

853

749

733

locating
button

Your Grain
Handling

Headquarters for:
• Erection
• Service
• Millwright Work
• Crane Service
• Farm & Commercial

Storage Bins

landle Any Size Grain Handling System

• Ezee-Dry Systems
• Channel-Loc

Perforated Floors
• Wyatt Augers
• Baldor Motors
• Motomco Moisture

Testers
• Batch Dryers
• York Bucket Elevators
• Winslow Truck Scales

NCE


