Franklin Co. DHIA

()

133

114

(Continued from Page D8) R C & J R Shoemaker Cally 5-4 305 20,491 5-1 4-2 Rosie 22,374 21,645 305 305 Mina Stephen L. Martin 8-10 259 47 19,494 66 3.7 305 16,529 Mountain Green Farm 7-4 56 305 19,516 33 57 305 21,388

4-0

3-8

288

305

743 999 844

731

766

752

784

725 701

16,311

18.816



- All welded seams which make it water proof and rodent proof
- Can be installed inside or outside building
- · Most installations can be made without auger.

WILL DELIVER AND INSTALL ANYWHERE

FOR FREE ESTIMATE CALL STOLTZFUS WELDING 717-345-4854

We Sell, Service & Install Bucket Elevators, Grain Augers, M-C Grain Dryers, Distributors, Pipes & Accessories.

James Burdette		225	01.044	839
Co	5-10	305	21,044	
Lucy	3 10	305	21,554	786
Vaughn L Moore				707
Maggie	5-6	305	14,272	727
R Cordell, J McKenzie				700
94	4-3	288	20,521	728
120	2-6	305	19,111	716
Robert Mumma				
3	11-2	305	21,487	758
59	4-10	305	23,659	782
Richard Harshman Son			_	
Dot	8-9	295	18,522	703
Bertha	4-0	305	20,299	800
Roger A Negley				
48	7-11	305	17,191	734
Donald L Fahrney				
18	5-5	305	20,911	767
34	64	305	19,953	702
64	6-11	305	19,586	740
77	6-1	305	18,635	704
Kenneth L Caufman				
Diane	4-1	304	16,737	704
Virgil H Crider				
43	4-10	305	16,539	719
Philip & Conrad Hege				
17	5-4	305	18,869	741
We-Kings Holsteins				
74	5-6	305	18,269	853
Glenn Brechbill & Son				
71	6-2	277	20,461	749
Samuel P Yoder				
Lila	4-4	305	18,964	733
Maryland needs dates				
				÷ • • •

of agricultural events

ANNAPOLIS, Md. - The are asked to supply the Maryland Department of Agriculture again is seeking information for its Maryland Agricultural Calendar which lists dates, times and places of agricultural shows, field days, and other activities.

The calendar, compiled twice yearly, is sent to newspapers, magazines and any individual upon request It is a handy guide for anyone interested in what's doing in Maryland agriculture.

Deadline for submission of information for the June edition is May 15th, 1980.

Those submitting listings

following data · the name of the event, the sponsoring organization, the time and date of the event, the place where it will be held and the address and telephone number of a contact person connected with the event

Listings should be sent to: Maryland Department of Agriculture, Information Office, Parole Plaza Office Building, Annapolis, MD., 21401. Listings can also be telephoned in by calling: 301-269-2323.

Each person or organization submitting information will

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 19, 1980-D9

MICE applications available in Maryland

BALTIMORE — In preparation for the third annual Maryland Institute of Cooperative Education or MICE as it has been more popularly labeled, some 300 applications have been distributed to 4-H agents, vocational agriculture teachers and cooperative committees youth throughout the state. Scheduled for June 10-12, the conference again will be held at Summit Lake Camp in the Catoctin Mountains near Emmittsburg.

The conference was created in 1978 as an educational forum for Maryland high school and college youth 16 to 21 years of age. It was designed as a workshop and idea exchange center with particular emphasis on cooperative theory and operation

The program provides an opportunity for the cooperatives of Maryland and the Maryland Council of Farmer Cooperatives to educate agriculturally oriented youth on the value and strong points of the cooperative way of doing business. Stimulating discussions on the present problems and future

automatically be sent a copy of the new edition. Others wanting a copy should contact MDA at the address above.

challenges which face farmers and their cooperatives often take place. Leadership development is also stressed during the two-day event.

Each year delegates to MICE are selected to represent the state's delegation at the American Institute of Cooperation's National Institute of Cooperative Education.

Youth delegates to the Maryland conference will be selected from written applications on the basis of leadership, achievement and ambition as well as their interest in cooperatives, agriculture and agribusiness.

Jack M Gay, Farm Credit Banks, Baltimore, and chairman of the 1980 MICE Planning Committee said, "The 4-H agents, vo-ag teachers and cooperative leaders in the state are asked to make applications and information available to outstanding youth interested in agricultural cooperative education." He continued that youth may also nominate themselves for consideration by submitting an application.

Forms must be submitted to Chairman Jack Gay postmarked no later than May 1, 1980. Additional applications may be obtained from Robert J. Beiter, Department of Agricultural and Resource Economics, University of Maryland, College Park, Maryland 20742.



